Position

District Administrator

Administrative Analyst

District Administrator

Administrative Assistant

Office Aid

Office Aid

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$63,230

$58,222

$38,500

$32,487

$11,666

$3,385

$1,500

$1,500

$1,400

$1,300

$1,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,324

$8,079

$7,795

$2,464

$874

$254

$112

$105

$98

$98

$90



