Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Administrator		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$63,230	\$8,324
Administrative Analyst		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$58,222	\$8,079
District Administrator		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$38,500	\$7,795
Administrative Assistant		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$32,487	\$2,464
Office Aid		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$11,666	\$874
Office Aid		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$3,385	\$254
Board Of Director		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,500	\$112
Board Of Director		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,500	\$105
Board Of Director		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,400	\$98
Board Of Director		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,300	\$98
Board Of Director		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,200	\$90